Batteries and more…
Powered by
(CE, UL & ISO9001 APPROVAL)
1. Feature
1) Maintenance free-operation.  There is no need to check the special gravity of the electrolyte or to
add water during the service life.
2) Wide applicable temperature range (-30°C – 60°C)
3) Long service life, high reliability

Voltage
20H Rate
Capacity
(Ah)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
TH
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
LFP1240 12 40 197 165 170 170 13.5
LFP1265 12 65 355 167 179 183 22.2
LFP1280 12 80 355 167 179 183 24.0
LFP12100 12 100 330 171 220 227 32.0
LFP12120 12 120 410 175 227 227 38.0
LFP12160 12 160 485 172 240 240 47.0
LFP12200 12 200 522 238 218 236 65.0
(*) Note: Other capacities are also available. Please contact Vision UPS Systems.
CFP Series
Model Voltage Ah L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
TH
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
CFP2100 2 100 169 71 206 206 8.0
CFP2150 2 150 169 100 206 206 12.0
CFP2200 2 200 171 106 330 367 15.0
CFP2300 2 300 171 151 330 367 21.0
CFP2400 2 400 210 173 330 367 28.0
CFP2500 2 500 241 171 330 367 33.0
CFP2600 2 600 302 175 330 367 42.0
CFP2800 2 800 410 175 330 367 57.0
CFP21000 2 1000 482 175 330 367 66.5
CFP21500 2 1500 400 350 345 382 100
CFP22000 2 2000 490 350 345 382 132
CFP23000 2 3000 710 350 345 382 204
11. Discharge characteristics for some of the most used UPS batteries
12V-7Ah
12V-9Ah
12V-12Ah